Distributor of NVE Corporation : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IL814TE - DGTL ISO 3CH RS422/RS485
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
NVE Corporation NVE Corporation
IL814TEIL814TE

19
NVE Corporation      11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3617       Phone: (952) 829-9217      Fax: (952) 829-9189      www.IsoLoop.com        ©NVE Corporation
Ordering Information
IL 8 16 - 3 T E TR13
Bulk Packaging
Blank = Tube
TR7 = 7'' Tape and Reel
TR13 = 13'' Tape and Reel
Package
E = RoHS Compliant
Temperature Range
T = -40ºC to 125ºC
Package Type
-1 = 8-pin MSOP or 16-pin QSOP
-3 = 0.15'' 8-pin or 16-pin SOIC
Blank = True8™ 0.3'' 16-pin SOIC
Channels
10 = 1 Transmit Channel
11 = 2 Transmit Channels
21 = 1 Transmit Channel
1 Receive Channel
14 = 2 Transmit Channels;
1 Receive Channel
15 = 4 Transmit Channels
16 = 2 Transmit Channels;
2 Receive Channels
17 = 3 Transmit Channels;
1 Receive Channels
Base Part Number
8 = 110 Mbps, DC-Correct
Product Family
IL = Isolators
Available
Parts
Xmit
Ch.
Rcv.
Ch. Package
IL810T-1E 1 0 MSOP-8
IL810T-3E 1 0 SOIC-8
IL811T-1E 2 0 MSOP-8
IL811T-3E 2 0 SOIC-8
IL814T-1E 2 1 QSOP-16
IL814T-3E 2 1 0.15" SOIC-16
IL814TE 2 1 True8
IL815T-1E  4 0 QSOP-16
IL815T-3E  4 0 0.15" SOIC-16
IL815TE  4 0 True8
IL816T-1E 2 2 QSOP
IL816T-3E 2 2 0.15" SOIC-16
IL816TE 2 2 True8
IL817T-3E 3 1 0.15" SOIC-16
IL817TE 3 1 True8
IL821T-3E 1 1 SOIC-8
IL821TE 1 1 True8
                            20 / 23                            20 / 23
Distributor of NVE Corporation : Excellent Integrated System Limited